

Innovative **Technology** for a **Connected** World

S2406BFNM Omnidirectional Antenna

HIGH GAIN OMNIDIRECTIONAL COLLINEAR ANTENNA

The Laird Technologies S2406BFNM, adds a direct fixed N-male connectorized version to the suite of high performance omnidirectional collinear antennas. The fixed N-male connector allows users to mount the antenna directly to any access point or NEMA enclosure that is connectorized with an N female connector.

The S2406BFNM incorporates all of the performance features, adherence to specification and product consistency that the industry has come to appreciate in Laird Technologies antennas.

FEATURES

- Direct access point mounting
- High gain-to-size ratio value
- Rugged UV stable, weather resistant radome

APPLICATIONS

- Metropolitan mesh networks
- High to medium density customer premise location
- WiMAX

100^{-100} 100^{-100} 100^{-210} 225^{-210} 225^{-210} 225^{-210} 255^{-210} 255^{-210} 255^{-210} 270^{-210} 285^{-210} 285^{-210} 285^{-210} 300^{-210} 315^{-210} 300^{-210} 315^{-210} 300^{-210} 315^{-210} 300^{-210} 315^{-210} 300^{-210} 315^{-210} 300^{-210} 315^{-210} 300^{-210} 315^{-210} 300^{-210} 315^{-210} 300^{-210} 315^{-210} 300^{-210} 315^{-210} 300^{-210} 315^{-210} 300^{-210} 315^{-210} 300^{-210} 315^{-210} 315^{-210} 300^{-210} 315
--





H PLANE 2.45 GHz

global solutions: local support...

Americas: +1.847 839.6907 IAS-AmericasEastSales@lairdtech.com

Europe: +1.32.80.7866.12 IAS-EUSales@lairdtech.com

Asia: +1.65.6.243.8022 IAS-AsiaSales@lairdtech.com

www.lairdtech.com

ANT-DS-S2406BFNM 0611

Any information furnished by Laird Technologies, Inc. and its agents is believed to be accurate and reliable. All specifications are subject to change without notice. Responsibility for the use and application of Laird Technologies materials rests with the end user, since Laird Technologies and its agents cannot be aware of all potential uses. Laird Technologies makes no waranties as to the fitness, merchantability or suitability of any Laird Technologies materials or products for any specific or general uses. Laird Technologies shall not be liable for incidental or consequential damages of any kind. All Laird Technologies products are sold pursuant to the Laird Technologies 'Terms and Conditions of sale in effect from time to time, a copy of which will be furnished upon request. © Copyright 2011 Laird Technologies (Rights Reserved. Laird, Laird Technologies (Laird Technologies Log, and other marks or tred) marks or reade marks of Laird Technologies or any shift all Technologies to any site all the for incident and scenarios (Laird Laird Technologies to any shift) and Technologies or any shift all technologies and the second scenarios and the product or service names may be the property of third parties. Nothing herein provides a license under any Laird Technologies or any third party intellectual property rights.

